
1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

4

4

2

1

2

1

1

MAS

PARISE

LA

CASTAGNE

SORAVIGO

CAPPELLA

DE LA TĈDA

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

ART.59 C.2

ART.59 C.2

ART.59 C.2

ART.59 C.1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

T1

2

4

3

SISTEMA INSEDIATIVO

PROVINCIA AUTONOMA DI TRENTO

PIANO REGOLATORE GENERALE

PRODUTTIVO INFRASTRUTTURALE
1: 2.000

PROGETTO
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1°ADOZIONE DEL C.C.

2°ADOZIONE DEL C.C.
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IL SINDACO
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VARIANTE 2018

TAV.5

TAV.6

ADEGUATO AL RUEP
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